S-40+ | S-50S | S-40W+
PROJECTOR S+ SERIES

y
Y
ILCD

3LCD Technology
noginAlulagnIsiianiwa
luu LCD "mMirnwAuEa
dduan(a duasy

H- o

Gousiodryryinu wosnNIsiousio
WIUS:UU LAN | AsUASU nouauainn

(RJ45)

nsiBouraluy
NYMoa

&ﬁ

JgsonIsUsSunw
nouUs:UUUSUEInauU
ATNKUNJIUORY, IIUQUDU
na:usugu

=0)

awsnUnindoy
na:nondaniwinnun
Idoniuu Cooling

Nl = P %g ON-SITE
6':! 081 618 g %EE RVICE USENg voawouansTunisilaounlau [nslusaandatiinsauaoantin



SPECIFICATION T ——
Model S-40+ S-50S S-40W+
A2IUEIW (Lumens) 4,000 5,000 4,500
AAUURIOW:
VURNGUIAAVWA 3x0.63” 3x0.63” 3x0.59"
InAlulad 3LCD 3LCD 3LCD
AIWazIBEANIW (Native) XGA (1024x768) XGA (1024x768) WXGA (1280x800)
KaomnNIw Philips : 240W Infinity(Lamp) Philips : 240W Infinity(Lamp) Philips : 240W Infinity(Lamp)
9191aon 10,000H (Normal) / 20,000H (ECO)
laudgu/wna (@wisnilaguiaudls) Manual Manual Manual
dans1daunisang 1.48 ~1.78: 1 1.34~1.22:1 148 ~1.78: 1
vun (F/f) F:1.6 ~1.76 F1.7~2.11, F:1.6 ~1.76,

naun1svene (Optical)
YURANIW
dns1daunIUALEA
dndouniw
gousodryryanu (IV1-o00n)
ABUWIINOS (VGA Input)
5iilo (C-Video)
paulwitiur (YCbGr)
HDMI

USB Type A

USB Type B

IFguV (Mini jack)
IZeVIV1 (L/R RCA)
ABUWIINOS (VGA output)
Idevoon (Mini jack)
RJ45

RS232

AEUOANIIY

alwy

Lamp access
ns:nalwils

falwiTs

Wurigunasinnu
MsUSUMWAEIABUAKY (Keystone)
Lan control

S0uSUAUA IUIAVILUDLOU

sUILUMSAIA"
nsuSunwanlulm
HU9ANIW

Security bar / Password protections
Control Panel Lock / Kengington Lock
Closed Caption

Direct Power On
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f=19.158 ~ 23.018mm
1.2x (Optical)

30” ~ 300"

25,000:1

4:3/16:9

X1

X1

N/A

X2

X1

X1 (Display)
X1

X1

X1

X1

X1 (Control)
X1

1x16 Watt
Top
100-240V @ 50-60Hz

Power consumption(W) : 320W / Power consumption(ECO) :

V= 30° / H+ 30° (Barrel Correction 4 corner)

Yes
H :15~100kHz, V: 48~85Hz

Auto search

Dynamic, Standard, Cinema,
Blackboard, Colorboard

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Power Card, VGA Cable, Remote Control

f=17.5 ~ 29.01mm
1.66x (Optical)
30” ~ 300"
25,000:1
4:3/16:9

X1

X1

N/A

X2

X1

X1 (Display)
X1

X1

X1

X1

X1 (Control)
X1

1x16 Watt
Top
100-240V @ 50-60Hz

Yes
H :15~100kHz, V: 48~85Hz

Auto search

Dynamic, Standard, Cinema,
Blackboard, Colorboard

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

f=19.158 ~ 23.018mm
1.2x (Optical)

30” ~ 300"

25,000:1
16:10/4:3

X1

X1

N/A

X2

X1

X1 (Display)
X1

X1

X1

X1

X1 (Control)
X1

1x16 Watt

Top

100-240V @ 50-60Hz
150W

Yes
H :15~100kHz, V: 48~85Hz

Auto search

Dynamic, Standard, Cinema,
Blackboard, Colorboard

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Website : www.gygar.com | Facebook : Siamtech and Develop | Line Official : @GYGAR | Hotline : 081-618-6780
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